FINISH

PBK - Powder Coated Black

DIMENSIONS
Width

Height

Ext.

Backplate Width
Backplate Height
Backplate Depth
Weight

MATERIAL

GLASS

LAMPING

# Bulbs

Bulb Base
Watts per Bulb
Voltage

Total Wattage
Bulbs Included

CERTIFICATION
ETL Listed

ITEM NUMBER
SKU

Timeless Lighting For Any Space

10°
2375"
975"
10”°
236"
0.75"
14.77 Ibs

Steel

Clear Ribbed

1-Medium
Medium (E26)
e0OW

120V

60W

No

Wet Location

192301 PBK

192301

BRASELTON ONE LIGHT OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE

192301 PBK

Ext:9.75 Backplate Width: 10"

Backplate Height:
236"

Height:
23.75"

" Backplate Depth: 0.75"

Width: 10"
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